

# TABELLA DISTANZE E TEMPI

Sett.	C.o.	Località	Distanze		Tempi		Media	Orario 1° Concorr.
			Par.	Prog.	Par.	Prog.		
1		<b>START</b>	<b>0,000</b>	0,000		00:00:00		<b>18:00:00</b>
	<b>1</b>	<b>Vaiolo 1</b>	<b>18,680</b>	18,680	<b>00:40:00</b>	00:40:00		<b>18:40:00</b>
	1	Vaiolo 1						
	<b>2</b>	<b>Vaiolo 2</b>	<b>0,070</b>	18,750	<b>00:00:08</b>	00:40:08		<b>18:40:08</b>
	2	Vaiolo 2						
	<b>3</b>	<b>Nibbiaia 1</b>	<b>5,790</b>	24,540	<b>00:08:52</b>	00:49:00		<b>18:49:00</b>
	3	Nibbiaia 1						
	<b>4</b>	<b>Nibbiaia 2</b>	<b>0,030</b>	24,570	<b>00:00:05</b>	00:49:05		<b>18:49:05</b>
	4	Nibbiaia 2						
	<b>5</b>	<b>Castelnuovo 1</b>	<b>1,400</b>	25,970	<b>00:02:25</b>	00:51:30		<b>18:51:30</b>
	5	Castelnuovo 1						
	<b>6</b>	<b>Castelnuovo 2</b>	<b>0,070</b>	26,040	<b>00:00:08</b>	00:51:38		<b>18:51:38</b>
	6	Castelnuovo 2						
	<b>7</b>	<b>Gabbro 1</b>	<b>12,070</b>	38,110	<b>00:18:22</b>	01:10:00		<b>19:10:00</b>
	7	Gabbro 1						
	<b>8</b>	<b>Gabbro 2</b>	<b>0,040</b>	38,150	<b>00:00:08</b>	01:10:08		<b>19:10:08</b>
	8	Gabbro 2						
	<b>9</b>	<b>Vallebenedetta 1</b>	<b>2,470</b>	40,620	<b>00:04:22</b>	01:14:30		<b>19:14:30</b>
	9	Vallebenedetta 1						
	<b>10</b>	<b>Vallebenedetta 2</b>	<b>0,060</b>	40,680	<b>00:00:08</b>	01:14:38		<b>19:14:38</b>
	10	Vallebenedetta 2						
	<b>11</b>	<b>Castellaccio 1</b>	<b>22,580</b>	63,260	<b>00:33:22</b>	01:48:00		<b>19:48:00</b>
	11	Castellaccio 1						
	<b>12</b>	<b>Castellaccio 2</b>	<b>0,030</b>	63,290	<b>00:00:05</b>	01:48:05		<b>19:48:05</b>
	12	Castellaccio 2						
<b>13</b>	<b>Vaiolo 3</b>	<b>5,680</b>	68,970	<b>00:17:55</b>	02:06:00	28	<b>20:06:00</b>	
13	Vaiolo 3							
<b>14</b>	<b>Vaiolo 4</b>	<b>0,070</b>	69,040	<b>00:00:08</b>	02:06:08		<b>20:06:08</b>	
14	Vaiolo 4							
<b>15</b>	<b>Nibbiaia 3</b>	<b>5,790</b>	74,830	<b>00:08:52</b>	02:15:00		<b>20:15:00</b>	
15	Nibbiaia 3							
<b>16</b>	<b>Nibbiaia 4</b>	<b>0,030</b>	74,860	<b>00:00:05</b>	02:15:05		<b>20:15:05</b>	
16	Nibbiaia 4							
<b>17</b>	<b>Castelnuovo 3</b>	<b>1,400</b>	76,260	<b>00:02:25</b>	02:17:30		<b>20:17:30</b>	
17	Castelnuovo 3							
<b>18</b>	<b>Castelnuovo 4</b>	<b>0,040</b>	76,300	<b>00:00:08</b>	02:17:38		<b>20:17:38</b>	
18	Castelnuovo 4							
<b>19</b>	<b>Gabbro 3</b>	<b>12,070</b>	88,370	<b>00:18:22</b>	02:36:00		<b>20:36:00</b>	
19	Gabbro 3							
<b>20</b>	<b>Gabbro 4</b>	<b>0,060</b>	88,430	<b>00:00:08</b>	02:36:08		<b>20:36:08</b>	
20	Gabbro 4							
<b>21</b>	<b>Vallebenedetta 3</b>	<b>2,470</b>	90,900	<b>00:04:22</b>	02:40:30		<b>20:40:30</b>	
21	Vallebenedetta 3							
<b>22</b>	<b>Vallebenedetta 4</b>	<b>0,060</b>	90,960	<b>00:00:08</b>	02:40:38		<b>20:40:38</b>	
22	Vallebenedetta 4							
<b>23</b>	<b>Castellaccio 3</b>	<b>22,580</b>	113,540	<b>00:33:22</b>	03:14:00		<b>21:14:00</b>	
23	Castellaccio 3							
<b>24</b>	<b>Castellaccio 4</b>	<b>0,030</b>	113,570	<b>00:00:05</b>	03:14:05		<b>21:14:05</b>	
24	Castellaccio 4							
	<b>25</b>	<b>ARRIVO HOTEL REX</b>	<b>4,750</b>	<b>118,320</b>	<b>00:07:55</b>	<b>03:22:00</b>		<b>21:22:00</b>